Horbov Oleksandr Viktorovych

Category Close associate
Date of birth Jan. 1, 1976

Private Joint-stock Company "Ukrainian Danube Shipping
Company", Board Member

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Panaiotu Antreas son —
Horbova Olena Oleksandrivna wife —
Horbova Maryna Oleksandrivna daughter —
Horbova Sofiia Oleksandrivna daughter —
Horbov Mykhailo Oleksandrovych son —
Horbov Dmytro Oleksandrovych son —
Chalyi Dmytro Serhiiovych business relationships —

Private Joint-stock Company "Ukrainian Danube

Shipping Company" , a.i. Director


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/4aebde0c-e24e-41bb-8755-cfda2582e5b0
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10847
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10847
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10847
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10847
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10845
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10845
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10845
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10845
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10846
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10846
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10846
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10846
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38424
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38424
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38424
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/38424
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10848
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10848
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10848
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10848
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10849
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10849
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10849
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/10849
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32729
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32729
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32729
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/32729
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2014

®diniga AHonornnbnoBanbHUN
ot AN AgmiHicTpauis
MOPCLKNX NOPTiB YKpaiHM,
3aCTYMHMK HavasbHUKa 3
TEXHIYHMX NUTaHb

®dinis JHonornnbnoBaabHNN
dnot AN AgmMmiHicTpauis
MOPCLKNX NOPTiB YKpaiHu,
3aCTYMHUK HaYalbHUKa 3
TeXHiYHUX NUTaHb

dinig "JHonornnbnoBanbHUN
dnot" O "AgMiHicTpauis
MOPCbKNX NOpTiB YKpaiHn",
3aCTYMNHUK HavajlbHUKa 3
TeXHiYHUX NUTaHb

®dinig "AHonornnbnoBanbHUIN
dnot" AN "AgMiHicTpauis
MOPCbKNX NopTiB YKpaiHn",
3aCTYMHUK HaYalbHUKa 3
TexHiYHMX NuTaHb (candidate)

State Fiscal Sercice / State
Customs service / State Tax
Service / Tax Inspection /
Ministry of Revenues and
Duties, Head of the Mykolaiv
Customs of the State Fiscal
Service of Ukraine

30 809,62

30 809,62

143 650,09

10 244,65

3017,84

970,68

970,68

6 761,17

34

325,86

642,02


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cac23723-a542-4c1d-a052-db82f5be0f7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01f68205-616d-4900-8f2a-0c2b8f481b96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1759f3d-5dea-4bc4-9636-4f5842c3e22a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a9cc083-a2ba-46c1-8191-bc6272553afd
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_120

[~
MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits —
2019 Cash —
2019 Other —
2019 Deposits —
2019 Cash —
2019 Other —
2018 Deposits —
2018 Cash —
2018 Other —
2017 Deposits —
2017 Cash —
2017 Other —

2014 Deposits 10 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cac23723-a542-4c1d-a052-db82f5be0f7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cac23723-a542-4c1d-a052-db82f5be0f7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cac23723-a542-4c1d-a052-db82f5be0f7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01f68205-616d-4900-8f2a-0c2b8f481b96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01f68205-616d-4900-8f2a-0c2b8f481b96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01f68205-616d-4900-8f2a-0c2b8f481b96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1759f3d-5dea-4bc4-9636-4f5842c3e22a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1759f3d-5dea-4bc4-9636-4f5842c3e22a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1759f3d-5dea-4bc4-9636-4f5842c3e22a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a9cc083-a2ba-46c1-8191-bc6272553afd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a9cc083-a2ba-46c1-8191-bc6272553afd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a9cc083-a2ba-46c1-8191-bc6272553afd
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_120

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 693 150,00
2017 UAH 693 150,00
2014 UAH —

-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2014 26,85


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cac23723-a542-4c1d-a052-db82f5be0f7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01f68205-616d-4900-8f2a-0c2b8f481b96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1759f3d-5dea-4bc4-9636-4f5842c3e22a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a9cc083-a2ba-46c1-8191-bc6272553afd
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_120
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cac23723-a542-4c1d-a052-db82f5be0f7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01f68205-616d-4900-8f2a-0c2b8f481b96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1759f3d-5dea-4bc4-9636-4f5842c3e22a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a9cc083-a2ba-46c1-8191-bc6272553afd
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_120

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2014

4142.0 sq.

4142.0 sq.

4142.0 sq.

1642.0 sq.

1830.0 sq

. m(15)

257.6 sq. m (1)

257.6 sq. m (1)

257.6 sq. m (1)

215.8sg. m
(4)

215.8sg. m
(4)

99.8sg. m
(2)

99.8sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cac23723-a542-4c1d-a052-db82f5be0f7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01f68205-616d-4900-8f2a-0c2b8f481b96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1759f3d-5dea-4bc4-9636-4f5842c3e22a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a9cc083-a2ba-46c1-8191-bc6272553afd
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_120

VEHICLES:

2019 * Volkswagen tiguan 2017

2019 Volkswagen tiguan 2017

2018 * Volkswagen tiguan 2017
2017 » volksvagen tiguan 2017
2014 —
il
CAREER:
Jan. 1, 2018 — Private Joint-stock Company

"Ukrainian Danube Shipping
Company", Board Member

Dec. 4, 2014 — till Oct. 21, 2015 Mykolaiv Customs of Ministry of
Revenue, Head of Customs

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cac23723-a542-4c1d-a052-db82f5be0f7f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_01f68205-616d-4900-8f2a-0c2b8f481b96
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c1759f3d-5dea-4bc4-9636-4f5842c3e22a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a9cc083-a2ba-46c1-8191-bc6272553afd
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_10_120
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/910
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/910

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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